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Excellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

Weidmuller
0309400000

For any questions, you can email us directly:

sales@integrated-circuit.com
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Product catalogue | Terminals | Screwing technology | SAK-series modular terminals | Accessories | Potential distribution
| Verbindungshilsen

Order No.
Part designation
Version

EAN
Qty.
Explosion-tested version "Ex e"

Rated voltage

Approvals institutes

ETIM 2.0
ETIM 3.0
eClass 4.1
eClass 5.0
eClass 5.1

Similar products

0249000000
0248500000

0267000000
0318000000

0345500000
0551100000
1345800000

0296800000
0266700000

VH 12/4.9/3.3 SAK6N
VH 13.5/4.9/3.3 SAK4

VH 17/8/5 SAK35
VH 19/6/4.2 SAKT1

VH 30.5/11/5.5 SAK70
VH 35/11/5.5 SAK95
VH 4.2/4/2.8 DLI2.5

VH 5/4/2.8 AKZ4
VH 8/4.9/3.3 SAK2.5
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0309400000

VH 27/5/3.5 SAK10-35

Cross-connector / link for modular terminal,
Connecting sleeve, No. of poles: 1
4008190143176

50 pc(s).

No

oV

EC000489
EC000489
27-14-11-99
27-14-11-40
27-14-11-40

Modular terminal, accessories, Connecting sleeve
Cross-connector / link for modular terminal, Connecting sleeve, No.
of poles: 1

Modular terminal, accessories, Connecting sleeve
Cross-connector / link for modular terminal, Connecting sleeve, No.
of poles: 1

Modular terminal, accessories, Connecting sleeve

Modular terminal, accessories, Connecting sleeve
Cross-connector / link for modular terminal, Connecting sleeve, No.
of poles: 1

Modular terminal, accessories, Connecting sleeve

Modular terminal, accessories, Connecting sleeve
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